
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

68 
66 
16 
83 
29 
80 

8 
23 

7 
25 

Name 

Tom Dalrymple 
Timothy Blakeley 
Todd Strong 
Sal Webber 
Patrick Flynn 
Ted Smith 
Bob Hatle 
Charles Jones 
Mike Swensen 
Willis Murphey Jr 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

Swift DB1 
1976 Crossle 30/32F 
1971 Ford Titan MK6 
1981 Zink Z16 
1981 Van Diemen RF81 
1982 Van Diemen Formula Ford 
1989 Formula Ford DB3 
1972 Ford Titan Mk6 
1977 Royale RP24 
1984 Swift DB-1 

Color 

Red/White/Blue 
White 
Blue 
Black/White 
Blue 
Red 
green 
Blue 
Grn/Wht/Purple 
White/Orange 

Class 

FF3 

FF2 

FF1 

FF2 

FF2 

FF3 

FF3 

FF1 

FF2 

FF3 

Group 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

2:06.922 
2:07.651 
2:07.823 
2:07.973 
2:08.012 
2:09.638 
2:11.997 
2:13.755 
2:16.473 

In Lap 

5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
0 

Total Tm 

11:13.762 
6:30.808 

11:09.867 
11:21.018 
11:38.075 
11:11.962 

7:26.298 
11:39.536 
12:03.069 

49.330 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(68) Tom Dalrymple 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(66) Timothy Blakeley 
1 
2 
3 

 

(16) Todd Strong 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(83) Sal Webber 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(29) Patrick Flynn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(80) Ted Smith 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(8) Bob Hatle 
1 
2 
3 

 

(23) Charles Jones 
p1 

2 
3 
4 

 

(7) Mike Swensen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:15.623 
2:08.990 
2:08.225 
2:08.727 
2:06.922 

2:10.321 
2:11.039 
2:07.651 

2:09.094 
2:07.823 
2:08.141 
2:10.857 
2:08.439 

2:11.957 
2:11.502 
2:11.247 
2:09.597 
2:07.973 

2:15.440 
2:10.903 
2:08.470 
2:08.012 
2:08.550 

2:10.434 
2:16.365 
2:09.638 
2:12.104 
2:09.950 

2:15.267 
2:12.854 
2:11.997 

3:46.340 
2:30.954 
2:18.568 
2:13.755 

2:18.007 
2:17.811 
2:22.019 
2:16.473 
2:18.404 

Diff 

+8.701 
+2.068 
+1.303 
+1.805 

+2.670 
+3.388 

+1.271 

+0.318 
+3.034 
+0.616 

+3.984 
+3.529 
+3.274 
+1.624 

+7.428 
+2.891 
+0.458 

+0.538 

+0.796 
+6.727 

+2.466 
+0.312 

+3.270 
+0.857 

+1:32.585 
+17.199 

+4.813 

+1.534 
+1.338 
+5.546 

+1.931 

Time of Day 

10:21:48.638 
10:23:57.628 
10:26:05.853 
10:28:14.580 
10:30:21.502 

10:21:19.858 
10:23:30.897 
10:25:38.548 

10:21:42.347 
10:23:50.170 
10:25:58.311 
10:28:09.168 
10:30:17.607 

10:21:48.439 
10:23:59.941 
10:26:11.188 
10:28:20.785 
10:30:28.758 

10:22:09.880 
10:24:20.783 
10:26:29.253 
10:28:37.265 
10:30:45.815 

10:21:31.645 
10:23:48.010 
10:25:57.648 
10:28:09.752 
10:30:19.702 

10:22:09.187 
10:24:22.041 
10:26:34.038 

10:23:43.999 
10:26:14.953 
10:28:33.521 
10:30:47.276 

10:21:56.102 
10:24:13.913 
10:26:35.932 
10:28:52.405 
10:31:10.809 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Timothy Blakeley (66) 

2 Ted Smith (80) 

3 Tom Dalrymple (68) 

4 Todd Strong (16) 

5 Sal Webber (83) 

6 Mike Swensen (7) 

7 Bob Hatle (8) 

8 Patrick Flynn (29) 

9 Willis Murphey Jr (25) 

10 Charles Jones (23) 
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Lapchart
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